Liebherr LTM1030/2.1

General features

Brand

Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVW

Length

Width

Lifting capacity
Cylinder contents

Mast type

Liebherr

All terrain crane

BH-DT-03

297.855km

1999

11-03-1999

36830

Yellow

Used

Good

Diesel

Yes

24.000kg
24.000kg
1.049cm
250cm
30.000kg
lcc

Telescope



Liebherr LTM1030/2.1

Technical specifications

Drive wheels
Engine output 205kw
Description

Liebherr LTM1030/2.1 YOM: 1999 KM: 297.855 Hours: 36.830

Accessories
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