

Liebherr LTM1030/2.1

General features

Brand	Liebherr
Subcategory	All terrain crane
Licence plate	BH-DT-03
Odometer reading	297.855km
Construction year	1999
Date of first registration	11-03-1999
Hourmeter reading	36830
Color	Yellow
Condition	Used
General condition	Good
Fuel	Diesel
CE marking	Yes



Characteristics

Empty weight	24.000kg
GVW	24.000kg
Length	1.049cm
Width	250cm
Lifting capacity	30.000kg
Cylinder contents	1cc
Mast type	Telescope

Liebherr LTM1030/2.1

Technical specifications

Drive	wheels
-------	--------

Engine output	205kw
---------------	-------

Description

Liebherr LTM1030/2.1 YOM: 1999 KM: 297.855 Hours: 36.830

Accessories